Batchwood
Golf Course &
Sports Centre

Activity Prices

Hire Prices

Golf Course

Green Fees - Weekdays

Adult 18 Hole Golf

Junior 18 Hole Golf

Adult Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)
Junior Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)
Green Fees - Weekdays & Bank Holidays
Adult 18 Hole Golf

Junior 18 Hole Golf

Adult Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)
Junior Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)
Golf Season Tickets

Season Ticket — Adult Annual

Season Ticket — 504+ Annual

Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - Adult
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - Junior
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - 50+

Health & Fitness

Gym Session - Adult

Gym Session - Junior
Quickstart Gym Induction
Kickstart PT (2 x 1 hour session)
Group Exercise Class - Adult
Group Exercise Class - Junior

Outdoor Tennis

Adult tennis court hire (1 hour)
Junior tennis court hire (1 hour)
Family Play Session

Junior Tennis Courses

Appropriate age for tennis course dependant on ability:

Mini Red tennis course - 4-8yrs (per session)
Mini Orange tennis course - 7-12yrs (per session)
Mini Green tennis course - 10-14yrs (per session)
Yellow Tennis Course 1 - 3+yrs (per session)

50+ Sessions

50+ 18 Hole Golf

Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - 50+
Tennis

Keep Fit

Yoga

Pilaties

Gym Session

Bowls

Bowls Session - Adult
Bowls Session - Junior

1Life
Card
Holder
(resident)

£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£5.00

£24.00
£11.70
£12.00
£5.90

£173.20
£139.25
£11.40
£570
£6.30

£10.00
£5.00
£15.00
£50.00
£5.80
£2.90

£775
£3.90
£5.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£10.50
£6.30
£4.80
£3.05
£3.25
£3.05
£6.15

£2.60
£1.35

1Life
Card
Holder
(non
resident)

£21.80
£10.90
£11.00
£5.50

£26.00
£12.90
£12.90
£6.40

£190.55
£125.35
£12.55
£6.30
£6.95

£10.70
£540
£15.00
£50.00
£645
£3.20

£8.60
£4.30
£5.50

£7.15
£7.15
£7.15
£7.15

£11.65
£6.95
£5.30
£340
£3.60
£3.40
£6.80

£2.40
£1.20

Leisureinstalbans.co.uk

Prices accurate at time of publication. Please see the website for the latest prices.

Sports Hire

Dojo

Studio

Squash court hire (40 minutes) - Adult
Squash court hire (40 minutes) - Junior
Indoor Tennis court hire - Adult

Indoor Tennis court hire - Junior
Outdoor Tennis court hire - Adult
Outdoor Tennis court hire - Junior
Outdoor Kidzone court hire - Adult
Outdoor Kidzone court hire - Junior

Tennis Sessions & Lessons

Session 1 - Adult Community (mixed 2 hours)
Session 1 - Junior Community (mixed 2 hours)
Session 2 - Adult Community (mixed 3 hours)
Session 2 - Junior Community (mixed 3 hours)
Cardio Tennis

Ladies Coffee Morning

Junior Courses

Tots Taster Session

Tots tennis course (per session)

Mini Aces session (per session)

Red tennis course (per session)

Orange tennis course (per session)

Green tennis course (per session)

Junior squad (per session)

Adult Courses

Adult lesson (per session)

Adult Tennis Express Course

Meeting Room Hire

Meeting Room hire (per hour)
Meeting Room

Equipment Hire

Golf Equipment Hire

Golf Buggy Hire

Golf Buggy Deposit (refundable)
Golf Trolley Hire

Golf Trolley Deposit (refundable)
Tennis & Squash Racquet

1Life
Card
Holder
(resident)

£48.00
£30.00
£8.60
£4.30
£18.90
£945
£7.75
£3.90
£3.75
£1.90

£8.60
£4.30
£8.80
£440
£7.50
£8.30

£2.50
£4.80
£10.00
£7.00
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20

£8.70
£10.40

£30.00

£20.00
£30.00
£5.00
£10.00
£3.50

1Life
Card
Holder
(non
resident)

£52.80
£33.00
£945
£4.70
£20.95
£1045
£8.60
£4.30
£4.00
£2.05

£9.50
£4.75
£9.70
£4.85
£8.70
£8.70

£2.75
£5.25
£10.90
£770
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20

£9.60
£11.40

£33.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Live more. Live well.



