Batchwood Golf Course & Sports Centre



Activity Prices

	1Life Card Holder (resident)	1Life Card Holder (non
Golf Course		resident)
Green Fees - Weekdays		
Adult 18 Hole Golf	£20.00	£21.80
Junior 18 Hole Golf Adult Trillight (2 brs before sundown)	£10.00 £10.00	£10.90 £11.00
Adult Twilight (2 hrs before sundown) Junior Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)	£5.00	£5.50
Green Fees - Weekdays & Bank Holidays	13.00	13.30
Adult 18 Hole Golf	£24.00	£26.00
Junior 18 Hole Golf	£11.70	£12.90
Adult Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)	£12.00	£12.90
Junior Twilight (2 hrs before sundown)	£5.90	£6.40
Golf Season Tickets Season Ticket — Adult Annual	£173.20	£190.55
Season Ticket – 50+ Annual	£139.25	£125.35
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - Adult	£11.40	£12.55
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - Junior	£5.70	£6.30
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - 50+	£6.30	£6.95
Health & Fitness		
Gym Session - Adult	£10.00	£10.70
Gym Session - Junior	£5.00	£5.40
Quickstart Gym Induction	£15.00	£15.00
Kickstart PT (2 x 1 hour session)	£50.00	£50.00
Group Exercise Class - Adult	£5.80	£6.45
Group Exercise Class - Junior	£2.90	£3.20
Outdoor Tennis		
Adult tennis court hire (1 hour)	£7.75	£8.60
Junior tennis court hire (1 hour)	£3.90	£4.30
Family Play Session	£5.00	£5.50
Junior Tennis Courses Appropriate age for tennis course dependant on ability:		
Mini Red tennis course - 4-8yrs (per session)	£6.50	£7.15
Mini Orange tennis course - 7-12yrs (per session)	£6.50	£7.15
Mini Green tennis course - 10-14yrs (per session)	£6.50	£7.15
Yellow Tennis Course 1 - 3+yrs (per session)	£6.50	£7.15
50+ Sessions		
50+ 18 Hole Golf	£10.50	£11.65
Season Ticket 18 Hole Golf - 50+	£6.30	£6.95
Tennis	£4.80	£5.30
Keep Fit	£3.05	£3.40
Yoga Pilaties	£3.25 £3.05	£3.60 £3.40
Gym Session	£6.15	£6.80
Bowls		
Powls Cossion Adult	£2.60	£2.40
Bowls Session - Adult Bowls Session - Junior	£2.60 £1.35	£2.40 £1.20
DOWES SESSION OWNED	L1.55	L1.20

Hire Prices

	Holder	Card Holder
Sports Hire	(resident)	(non resident)
Sports Till C		
Dojo	£48.00	£52.80
Studio	£30.00	£33.00
Squash court hire (40 minutes) - Adult	£8.60	£9.45
Squash court hire (40 minutes) - Junior	£4.30	£4.70
Indoor Tennis court hire - Adult	£18.90	£20.95
Indoor Tennis court hire - Junior	£9.45	£10.45
Outdoor Tennis court hire - Adult	£7.75	£8.60
Outdoor Tennis court hire - Junior	£3.90	£4.30
Outdoor Kidzone court hire - Adult	£3.75	£4.00
Outdoor Kidzone court hire - Junior	£1.90	£2.05
Tennis Sessions & Lessons		
Session 1 - Adult Community (mixed 2 hours)	£8.60	£9.50
Session 1 - Junior Community (mixed 2 hours)	£4.30	£4.75
Session 2 - Adult Community (mixed 3 hours)	£8.80	£9.70
Session 2 - Junior Community (mixed 3 hours)	£4.40	£4.85
Cardio Tennis	£7.50	£8.70
Ladies Coffee Morning	£8.30	£8.70
Junior Courses	20.00	23.70
Tots Taster Session	£2.50	£2.75
Tots tennis course (per session)	£4.80	£5.25
Mini Aces session (per session)	£10.00	£10.90
Red tennis course (per session)	£7.00	£7.70
Orange tennis course (per session)	£8.20	£9.20
Green tennis course (per session)	£8.20	£9.20
Junior squad (per session)	£8.20	£9.20
Adult Courses		
Adult lesson (per session)	£8.70	£9.60
Adult Tennis Express Course	£10.40	£11.40
Meeting Room Hire		
Meeting Room hire (per hour)		
Meeting Room	£30.00	£33.00
Equipment Hire		
Golf Equipment Hire		
Golf Buggy Hire	£20.00	N/A
Golf Buggy Deposit (refundable)	£30.00	N/A
Golf Trolley Hire	£5.00	N/A
Golf Trolley Deposit (refundable)	£10.00	N/A
Tennis & Squash Racquet	£3.50	N/A

Leisureinstalbans.co.uk

